M
1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Strona 1

Zawody: VIl Maraton Dookota Jeziora Miedwie

Data: 04.08.2012

Kategoria: M |
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|
Nr
862

760

759
972

509

Imie

Mariusz

Kacper

Rafat

Karol

Piotr

1006 Woijciech

384

364

891
788
383
718
858

723

343

349

282

966

215
629

365

897

386
892

Mateusz

Maciej

Tomasz
Wojciech
Roman
Andrzej
Piotr

Piotr
Michat
Grzegorz
Tomasz

Piotr

Krzysztof

Bartosz

Barttomiej

Marcin

Jacek
Adam

1020 Piotr

746

775

Barttomiej

Szymon

1007 Szymon

898
924
140

Krzysztof
tukasz

Grzegorz

TimePro

Nazwisko
Gil

Szczepaniak

Jaros

Wojtczak

Jarmuzewski
Wiktor

Szymecki

Sokalski

Lipinski
Migdalski
Zycinski
Kussmider

Marciniak

Gatka

Wasilewski
Olszewski

Sledziona

Ignaczak

Kaczata

Licznerski

Szatanek

Kucharski
Sottysiak
Kiona

Konefat

Grochata

Kloc
Matuszak
Binkowski
Janic

Wassniowski

Ple¢ Miejscowos¢/TaAynik

M

= 2= £Z

<

£ Z

= 2= =2 2

Strzelce Krajensk  01:42:28.58
ie
Strzelce Krajensk  01:43:57.10
ie
SSkwierzyna 01:43:57.99
Strzelce Krajensk  01:43:58.01
ie
Trygtaw Szczecin  01:43:59.77
Poznan 01:44:00.68

Baltic Home SSwi  01:44:03.43
noujscie

Stargard Szczecin 01:44:06.43
ski

Piast Stupsk 01:44:12.15
Trygtaw Szczecin  01:44:19.84
Szczecin 01:44:21.54
BMS Czaplinek 01:45:13.21

Marciniak Team Poz01:45:19.32
nan

Presto Calbud Szcz 01:45:23.44
ecin

01:45:30.05
KM PSP Szczecin 01:45:32.05
STC Stargard Szcze 01:45:34.13

cinski

Cisewo

Strzelce Krajensk  01:45:48.97
ie

01:46:10.83
Baltic Home Swino 01:46:59.87

Binowo

ujscie

Stargard Szczecin 01:47:06.86
ski

Piast Stupsk 01:47:12.81
01:47:16.72
Ultra Team Strzelc 01:47:20.32
e Krajenskie

Police 01:47:21.65
KR Note¢ Stare Ku 01:47:22.77

Szczecin

rowo

Agateam Goleniéw 01:47:31.27

Konin 01:47:33.82
Piast Stupsk 01:47:41.05
Nowogard 01:47:45.96

Stargard Szczecin 01:47:47.18
ski
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Strona 2

Kategoria: M Il
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Nr
790
776
722
204

Imie
Marcin
Krzysztof
Robert
Eryk

1010 Pawet

956

944

550

Artur

Adrian

Tomasz

1041 Mitosz

205
638

674
93

499
314

Aleksander

Barttomiej

Radostaw

tukasz

Marcin
Adrian

1002 Woijciech

6
967
337

236
853

Kacper
Pawet

Krystian

Pawet

Konrad

1018 Piotr

145
224
680

518
728
764
869
482
969

644

256
293

Bartosz
Krzysztof

Grzegorz

Pawet
Pawet
Damian
Pawet
Pawet

Maciej

Hubert

Mitosz

Leszek

TimePro

Nazwisko
Wolski
Gtlodek
Lewicki

Skwarek

Borucki

Malec

Leszczynski

Zabski

Matecki
Berdzik
Studzinski

Zurawski

Famulski

Kasprzak
Ciastko
Greguta
Zawilinski
Kaczmarek

Morgiel

Bladoszewski
Wiséniewski
Lassocinski
Dablewski
Pasternak

Terlikowski

Milczarek
Bugajski
Prymus
Kalita
Patubicki
Walasek

Maciuszonek

Krol
Karpinski

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

M

M
M
M

<
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=T 2= £

Cerkwica 01:48:41.84
Aga Team Goleniéw 01:49:53.72
Szczecin 01:50:00.82

KR Note¢ Stare Ku 01:50:00.99
rowo

PCF Cycling Team 01:50:01.20
oleniow

UKK CKS Trygtaw S01:50:01.21
zczecin

UKK CKS Trygtaw S01:50:02.65
zczecin

Astra Macewy Pyrzy 01:50:24.19
ce

01:52:04.04
Strézewo 31 01:52:10.32
Stargard Szczecin 01:52:13.91
ski

Petczyce

Szczecin 01:52:25.25
Stargard Szczecin 01:53:11.82
ski

Szczecin 01:53:32.21
DELF Gryfino 01:54:03.90
Dita Chojna 01:55:01.47
Szczecin 01:55:03.11
Szczecin 01:55:28.42

Stargard Szczecin 01:55:59.13
ski

Szczecin 01:56:00.95
Stargard 01:56:20.89
Choszczono 01:56:24.87
Stargard Szcz. 01:56:26.10
Mysliborz 01:56:34.83

Stargard Szczecin 01:56:46.44
ski

Szczecin 01:56:59.74
Rusowo 01:57:04.92
Jedlice 01:57:17.15
Szczecin 01:57:42.68
Szczecin 01:57:54.28
sport-profit.pl Wr  01:58:02.44

octaw

Stargard Szczecin 01:58:04.99
ski

Pyrzyce 01:58:08.53
Team Pruszynski M 01:58:11.34

orzyczyn
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Kategoria: M Il
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Nr
502

737
173
438
166
315
553
611
285
481
527
628

914
209
488

947
755
470

711

849
580
385
768
716
56

979
49

868
754
913
696

731
144
503

618
985

Imie

Przemystaw

tukasz
Michat
Wojciech
Emilian
Damian
tukasz
Damian
Tomasz
Adam
Mateusz

Mirostaw

Marek
Piotr

Amadeusz

tukasz
Robert

Przemystaw

Radostaw

Michat
Marcin
tukasz
Marcin
Kacper
Robert

Marcin
Michat
Michat
Maciej
Michat
Piotr

Mariusz
Jarostaw
Michat

Marcin

Julian

TimePro

Nazwisko
Buzdygan

Stepien
Michalski
Lech

Wilk
Jozzwiak
Karlikowski
Januszewski
Stachow
Nieszporek
Alwin
Pigtek

Wolanowski
Cichecki
Pluto-Pradzynski

Filipczak
Wactaw

Kaczmarek

Wojcik

tabedz
Ochota
Tobiasz
Przybysz
Gabryss

Nowak

Nadkierniczny
Rybko
Potrzebny
Markwordt
Wolanowski
Miadlicki

Elert
Dziarski

Zieciak

Stwora

Wojciechowski

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

M

= 2= =22 £ = 2 =222 2 £ =Z =T 22222222 £

£ Z

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin
Szczecin

Piast Szczecin
Grzedzice

Debina

Szczecin

Ptorsk

WSG Team Gryfino

Szczecin
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Kamien Pomorski
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Biatogard
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Pita

Morzyczyn
Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Wegorzyno

Dobra Szcz.
Szczecin
Szczecin

Kamien Pomorski
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin

Ultra Team Strzelc
e Krajenskie Strze

Ice krajenskie

01:58:14.39

01:58:56.81
01:59:08.22
02:01:03.98
02:01:08.93
02:02:43.88
02:02:47.26
02:03:12.88
02:03:18.01
02:03:20.41
02:03:23.28
02:03:26.58

02:03:42.07
02:03:45.05
02:04:35.19

02:04:57.27
02:05:06.24
02:05:08.30

02:05:32.66

02:05:39.34
02:06:22.39
02:06:37.89
02:06:45.75
02:06:57.25
02:06:59.74

02:08:17.69
02:08:20.46
02:08:30.40
02:08:48.42
02:09:03.36
02:09:08.21

02:09:09.41
02:09:20.80
02:09:29.76

02:09:45.98
02:10:13.51
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Strona 4

Kategoria: M Il

102
103
104
105

106
107
108

109

110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121

122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

Kat
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

M I
M I
M I

M I

M I

M I

M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I

M I

M I

M I
M I
M I
M I
M I

M I

M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I
M I

M I

Nr
889
519
278
53

44
50
52

491

426

352

945
904
331
425
981
672
982

Imie
Zygmunt
Dawid
Radostaw
Norbert

Jedrzej
Zygmunt
Hubert

Kajetan

Wojciech

Grzegorz

Marcin
Michat
Norbert
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Patryk

Mateusz

1040 Lukasz

179

390

815
879
807
673
479

354

937
829
323
844
732
692
84

977

353

Pawet

Pawet

Szymon
Bartosz
Kacper

Szymon

Przemystaw

Marek

Pawet
Marek
Sebastian
Mateusz
Marek
tukasz
Piotr

Damian

Leszek

TimePro

Nazwisko
Karwowski
Chetminiak
Postawa

tagonda

Skrobot
Staniszewski

Gaca

Juchniewicz

Fufczynski-Stani
ec

Sobocinski

Madrzak
Wasik
Sobocinski
Klincewicz
Nadkierniczny
Windak
Szpilczyn
Wilk

Baszuk

Mytyk

Radziwon
Adamiak
Baszak
Windak

Stawarz

Wydro

Zarzycki
Byszewski
Bogdarenko
Przybylski
Banasiak
Bednarski
Chwesiuk

Celczynski

Wydro

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

M

M
M
M

< Z

=T =T 25 25 £
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Szczecin
Szczecin
Stargard

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin
Bezrzecze
Stargard Szcz.
Kotobrzeg

Insko

windak.pl Gryfino
Wegorzyno
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin
Szczecin
Morzyczyn
windak.pl Gryfino
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Warzymice
Szczecin
Szczecin
Stawoszewo
Szczecin
Stargard

Poznan

Strzelce Krajensk
ie

Stargard Szczecin
ski

02:10:20.04
02:11:14.11
02:12:16.72
02:12:18.59

02:12:27.17
02:12:27.85
02:12:28.00

02:13:42.09

02:14:01.10

02:14:03.86

02:14:22.12
02:14:44.99
02:15:13.72
02:15:49.42
02:16:05.04
02:16:21.63
02:17:28.41
02:17:40.58

02:17:46.21

02:17:46.91

02:17:57.41
02:17:58.49
02:19:05.04
02:20:00.23
02:20:03.52

02:20:10.57

02:20:17.41
02:20:24.45
02:20:29.95
02:21:07.79
02:21:27.91
02:22:15.17
02:23:01.02
02:23:06.43

02:23:21.96
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Strona 5

Kategoria: M Il

137
138
139
140
141
142

143
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145
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148

149
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155
156

157
158

159

160
161

162

163
164
165

166
167
168
169

Kat
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
M Il
Ml

M I

M I
M I
M I
M I

M I

M I
M I

M I
M I
M I

M I
M I
M I

M I
M I

M I

M I
M I

M I

M I
M I
M I

M I
M I
M I
M I

Nr
459
632
332
801
765
952

41

228
751
234
442

Imie
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
tukasz
Piotr
Piotr
Piotr

Oskar

Jarostaw
Maciej
Jarostaw

Szymon

1011 Piotr

781
514

345
35

tukasz
Kamil

Andrzej
Michat

1014 Marcin

34
404
474

926
469

42

83
678

697

447
510
374

207
506
978
360

Mariusz
Barttomiej

Szymon

Kamil

Krzysztof

Wojciech

Mateusz

Mateusz

Karol

Tomasz
Dariusz

Maciej

Andrzej
Pawet
Przemystaw

Krzysztof

TimePro

Nazwisko
Zawadzki
Pyzalski
Sobocinski
Grabowski
Krzemien

Wypych

Kuleta

Gula
Pius
Wiodarz
Lech

Michatowicz

Buko

Baranowski

Bondos
Maduzia

Stasiukiewicz

Wozniak
Zabkiewicz

Lewoniec

Czajkowski

Bryja

Rejniak

Raciborski

Grzeszczuk

Miadlicki

Furmanski
Gancarz
Kubicki

Mantyk
Grzmigczka
Jarmolinski

Koztowski

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

< =T =22 Z

= 2= Z

< Z

= 2= Z

Szczecin
Czestochowa
Stargard Szcz.
Gryfice

Kotbacz

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Myslib6rz
Szczecin
Szczecin

vintage cannondale
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecin

Pyrzyce

Stargard Szczecin
$ki

Stargard Szczeci.
Przybiernow
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Brzezno

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Gryfino

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard
Szczecin
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Szczecinek
Stargard
Dobrzany
Stargard Szczecin
ski

02:23:23.08
02:23:44.02
02:24:36.89
02:25:21.05
02:25:54.02
02:26:18.12

02:27:27.13

02:27:41.58
02:27:43.50
02:27:48.48
02:28:24.87

02:28:25.66

02:30:18.55
02:30:25.58

02:31:36.82
02:31:41.21
02:33:11.16

02:33:58.12
02:35:10.03
02:35:14.74

02:35:15.45
02:35:35.30

02:36:16.57

02:38:05.11
02:38:44.41

02:38:49.04

02:39:33.05
02:40:00.55
02:42:40.06

02:42:57.47
02:42:59.34
02:43:50.50
02:44:06.14
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Strona 6

Kategoria: M Il

170
171

172

173

174

175

176

177
178

179

180
181
182

183
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185
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Kat
M I
M II

M I

M I

M I

M I

M I

M I
M I

M I

M I
M I
M I

M I
M I

M I
M I
M I

Nr
623
388
391

596

305

1008 Przemystaw

983

802
872

445

446

Imie
Adrian
Przemek
Julian
Rafat
Jarostaw

tukasz

Leszek

Tomasz

Damian

Pawet

1015 Jakub

630

373
340

783
782
393

Bartosz

Tomasz
Oskar

Karol
Rafat

Konrad

TimePro

Nazwisko
Zoralski

Seredynski
Piecko
Ksigdz
Herod
Stasiak

Szymanski

Bortnowski

Kastrau

Czechowski

Kucaba
Gatka
Rudzinski

Kaszuba
Wroéblewski

tancucki
Kania
Kikut

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

M
M

<

Szczecin 02:44:31.94
Stargard Szczecin 02:44:55.35
ski

Stargard Szczecin 02:46:14.88
ski

Stargard Szczecin 02:46:52.63
ski

Brzesko 02:48:50.93
Szczecin 02:52:18.41
PCF Cycling Team S02:53:15.01
zczecin

Wilanéw 02:58:17.99
Centrum Zeglarski 02:58:19.03
e Szczecin

Aris Stargard Szcz 02:58:40.61
ecinski

Szczecin 02:58:41.98
Szczecin 02:59:08.67
Stargard Szczecin 02:59:12.41
ski

Warnice 03:04:10.18
MKS Neptun Stargar03:13:03.71
d

Police 03:16:00.27
Police 03:16:01.91
Szczecin 03:24:13.71
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